GE UC-TCA Submission Timeline 2023-2028

New Course Submission Cycle

December
CSU-GE
Submissions

2022
2023
2024

2025
2026
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Mid-May CSU-GE
Decisions Received
2023
2024
2025

2026
2027

Decisions effective the
following fall semester

July
UC-TCA
Submissions

2023
2024
2025
2026
2027

Mid-October UC-
TCA
Decisions Received

2023
2024
2025
2026

2027

UC-TCA is effective
retroactivly to the
beginning of the fall
semester that decisions
arrive.

December

IGETC Submissions Decisions Received

2023
2024
2025

2026
2027

Spring IGETC

2024
2025
2026

2027
2028

Decisions effective the
following fall semester

Course offered
(check with A.O.)
Fall 2024
Fall 2025
Fall 2026
Fall 2027

Fall 2028

2/2/2023



