GE UC-TCA Submission Timeline 2023-2028

New Course Submission Cycle

December CSU-GE Submissions	Mid-May CSU-GE Decisions Received	July UC-TCA Submissions	Mid-October UC- TCA Decisions Received	December IGETC Submissions	Spring IGETC Decisions Received	Course offered (check with A.O.)
2022	2023	2023	2023	2023	2024	Fall 2024
2023	2024	2024	2024	2024	2025	Fall 2025
2024	2025	2025	2025	2025	2026	Fall 2026
2025	2026	2026	2026	2026	2027	Fall 2027
2026	2027	2027	2027	2027	2028	Fall 2028

Decisions effective the following fall semester

UC-TCA is effective retroactivly to the beginning of the fall semester that decisions arrive.

Decisions effective the following fall semester